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4511,1750,200 4,313 35,0004,700 0,00012,450ALAMO MARTINEZ , JOSE MARIA 70,148                                                                              10,000 60,488 L6,4508,78535,0004,31311,175028929222Y 130,636

2336,0002,000 0,219 35,000 1,000 2,0001,000 0,0001,725 1,800 1,150 1,725 0,000ALBERTOS SOLERA , JOSE FRANCISCO 60,626                                                                              7,675 78,894 L1,1501,80035,0000,21936,000002603501Q 139,520

4825,5750,000 0,700 32,7550,000 0,0003,700ALVAREZ GARCIA , ANTONIO FERNAND 60,950                                                                              10,000 69,030 L17,3501,21535,0000,70025,575023789511J 129,980

2228,2000,000 0,613 27,723 1,500 0,0001,500 0,0003,650 3,150 0,150 3,650 0,000ARANDA NARVAEZ , JOSE MANUEL 74,642                                                                              8,450 64,986 L25,3003,15033,0504,61328,200033352840B 139,628

3540,0000,000 0,500 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,900 3,000 0,000 1,800 0,000ASTRUC HOFFMANN , ALEJANDRO 53,660                                                                              4,800 80,300 L2,8003,00035,0000,50040,000024184090G 133,960

4616,2000,000 0,800 35,0000,800 0,0001,200BECERRA MASSARE , ANTONIO 68,331                                                                              10,000 62,000 L0,05041,45035,0000,80021,000024270287C 130,331

3625,2000,000 0,933 35,0000,000 0,0002,850CACERES FABREGA , MARIA ESTHER 62,040                                                                              10,000 71,133 L0,5006,75035,0000,93325,200052517250Q 133,173

6928,1750,100 0,313 35,0000,000 0,0006,450CANO MATIAS , AUXILIADORA 50,071                                                                              10,000 73,488 L12,0004,62535,0000,31328,175028708911N 123,559

1728,5000,000 0,344 35,000 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0001,575 5,550 0,150 1,575 0,000CASTILLA CABEZAS , JUAN ALFONSO 72,387                                                                              7,775 71,619 L0,1505,55035,0000,34428,500030530140D 144,006

1340,0000,500 0,367 30,5000,000 0,0000,500COBO PADILLA, DIEGO 63,610                                                                              10,000 80,867 L7,7502,59035,0002,36740,000025981948K 144,477

3440,0000,300 0,273 35,000 0,600 0,3000,600 0,0000,825 0,000 1,250 0,825 0,000CONDE ORTEGA , FRANCISCO JOSE 55,977                                                                              2,975 78,248 L1,7500,00035,0000,27340,000030466335Y 134,225

626,4000,000 4,344 35,000 0,150 0,0000,150 0,0002,525 4,380 1,450 2,525 0,000COSANO ALVAREZ , ANTONIO 80,256                                                                              8,505 74,249 L1,4504,38035,0004,34426,400080134390K 154,505

430,0500,300 4,033 35,0000,150 0,0008,350COZAR IBAÑEZ, ANTONIO 76,495                                                                              10,000 79,083 L5,0000,00035,0004,03330,100024199053V 155,578

6722,4250,500 0,742 34,555 0,150 0,5000,150 0,0000,750 4,715 0,050 0,750 0,000DAZA GONZALEZ , JUAN JOSE 60,154                                                                              6,165 63,887 L2,0504,71535,0000,74222,425025064483A 124,041

526,4001,400 4,531 33,7852,650 0,0007,800DE LA PORTILLA DE JUAN , FERNANDO 80,485                                                                              10,000 74,716 L6,9500,32533,8354,53126,400028886519Z 155,201

7321,0001,100 0,226 35,0000,000 0,0003,900DE LA VEGA OLIAS , MARIA DEL CORAL 55,834                                                                              10,000 66,226 L17,0501,05035,0000,22621,000031259457L 122,060

756,3000,000 4,032 35,000 0,000 0,0000,150 0,0000,250 7,370 0,000 0,200 0,000DE LUNA DIAZ , MARIA DEL MAR 53,687                                                                              7,570 52,902 LF0,0007,37035,0004,0326,300033371354X 106,589

1140,0000,200 4,400 31,160 2,300 0,2002,300 0,0004,500 0,000 0,500 4,500 0,000DELGADO CARRASCO , MANUEL LUIS 62,442                                                                              7,500 83,060 L21,5000,00035,0004,40040,000024206980D 145,502

5134,8000,000 4,433 33,140 1,500 0,0001,500 0,0002,600 0,000 0,450 2,600 0,000DELGADO CARRASCO , SERGIO ANTONIO 52,647                                                                              4,550 76,923 L21,4500,00035,0004,43334,800024206979P 129,570

5627,0000,000 1,156 32,2401,500 0,0001,550DIAZ AUNION , MARIA CONCEPCIO 57,841                                                                              10,000 70,396 L6,0001,05035,0001,15627,000034773310R 128,237

2139,6000,000 5,100 31,275 1,000 0,0001,000 0,0002,800 0,000 0,350 2,800 0,000FUENTES PORCEL , ORLANDO 60,466                                                                              4,150 80,125 L0,3500,00035,0005,10039,600024217338V 140,591

730,9250,700 4,933 35,0001,800 0,0004,375GALLARDO ORTEGA , ANDRES JAVIER 72,972                                                                              10,000 80,858 L11,30030,70535,0004,93330,925025984406H 153,830

1521,3000,000 0,533 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,400 0,000 0,000 2,400 0,000GARCIA CABRERA , ANA MARIA 84,998                                                                              2,400 59,233 L0,0000,00035,0000,53321,300026213616X 144,231

6322,8500,400 4,867 31,9800,000 0,0002,200GARCIA NAVARRO , ANA 56,656                                                                              10,000 69,697 L0,80014,26534,0354,86723,150023242742T 126,353

924,0000,300 0,100 35,000 0,000 0,3000,000 0,0001,525 0,900 3,000 1,525 0,000GARCIA PADIAL , FRANCISCO MANUE 80,853                                                                              5,725 64,825 L3,0000,90035,0000,10024,000024152488G 145,678

830,0000,100 5,438 35,000 2,850 0,1002,850 0,0003,300 0,600 1,250 3,300 0,000GOMEZ BARBADILLO , JOSE 68,783                                                                              8,100 78,538 L1,2500,60035,0005,43830,000030526327Z 147,321

5032,1000,400 0,645 35,000 1,000 0,4001,000 0,0004,950 0,000 0,900 4,950 0,000GOMEZ BUJEDO , LOURDES 54,605                                                                              7,250 74,995 L4,3000,00035,0000,64532,100007513124J 129,600

6633,3000,000 4,129 29,405 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,450 0,625 0,050 2,100 0,000GONZALEZ CHAMORRO LADRON DE GUEVARA , ANTONIO 55,870                                                                              2,775 69,609 L0,0500,62534,8254,12933,300007219796G 125,479

6040,0000,400 0,700 26,935 0,000 0,4000,650 0,0004,950 1,200 0,100 1,800 0,000GONZALEZ OLID , MARIA DOLORES 56,045                                                                              3,500 71,135 L1,8001,20030,3850,70040,000025985912Y 127,180

5826,1000,000 4,367 35,0000,000 0,0004,250GONZALEZ PUGA , MARIA CRISTINA 51,966                                                                              10,000 75,467 L22,50012,22535,0004,36726,125024232550A 127,433

6140,0000,500 0,226 23,875 0,000 0,5000,000 0,0000,600 4,360 0,600 0,600 0,000HERNANDEZ CARMONA , JUAN MANUEL 56,605                                                                              6,060 70,161 L2,7504,36032,9250,22640,000024860868F 126,766

7227,3000,000 4,333 29,590 0,000 0,0000,150 0,0001,850 0,000 0,100 1,850 0,000HERRAINZ HIDALGO , ROSA 60,107                                                                              1,950 63,173 L5,6500,00029,5904,35527,300052242162P 123,280

4414,7000,300 4,667 35,0002,100 0,0004,825HUERTAS PEÑA , FRANCISCO JOSE 66,519                                                                              10,000 64,367 L4,3009,65035,0004,66714,700024267726N 130,886

6510,5000,000 0,200 35,0000,000 0,0002,400JIMENEZ ARMENTEROS , FRANCISCO MIGUE 70,540                                                                              10,000 55,700 L10,4000,00035,0000,20010,500026027690Q 126,240
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4931,4500,600 4,000 26,2650,300 0,0000,100JURADO HERRERO , GABRIEL 58,081                                                                              10,000 71,715 L17,5000,45026,2654,00031,450026196658A 129,796

4038,4001,600 0,516 31,250 0,800 1,6000,800 0,0001,500 0,600 0,000 1,500 0,000LOPEZ LABRADOR , ALICIA 56,981                                                                              4,500 74,666 L0,0001,48533,6250,51638,400050820006B 131,647

5440,0000,000 0,167 31,5550,000 0,0002,125LOPEZ ORDOÑO , GABRIEL JOSE 47,250                                                                              10,000 81,722 L30,1500,00035,0000,16740,000027269452P 128,972

4113,8000,000 4,281 29,1350,500 0,0003,150MARIN GOMEZ, LUIS MIGUEL 73,930                                                                              10,000 57,216 L9,2502,02532,4854,28113,800029054132A 131,146

3228,2250,400 0,065 17,875 0,000 0,4000,000 0,0001,450 7,245 0,000 1,450 0,000MARTIN RUIZ DE LA HERRAN , JOSE MANUEL 80,744                                                                              9,095 55,260 L0,0009,48517,8750,06528,225025703544D 136,004

6230,0000,300 0,344 29,8350,300 0,0007,250MARTOS MARTINEZ , JUAN MANUEL 56,216                                                                              10,000 70,179 L1,3503,79534,7900,34430,000052271661K 126,395

5540,0002,000 0,903 21,345 0,000 2,0000,000 0,0001,650 0,810 2,000 1,650 0,000MEDINA CANO , FRANCISCO JOSE 60,098                                                                              6,460 68,708 L18,0000,81021,3450,90340,000025094042F 128,806

1021,0000,100 4,387 35,000 0,150 0,1000,150 0,0004,550 2,100 0,500 2,575 0,000MERA VELASCO , SANTIAGO 79,785                                                                              5,425 65,812 L0,5004,87535,0004,38724,900031249938E 145,597

140,0001,500 0,156 35,0000,000 0,0003,250MEZQUITA GAYANGO , SUSANA 85,327                                                                              10,000 85,156 L3,9009,75035,0000,15640,000028520812F 170,483

2940,0000,900 4,300 35,000 1,000 0,9001,000 0,0005,100 0,000 0,450 2,100 0,000MOLINA ESCOBAR , BLAS FRANCISCO 53,701                                                                              4,450 83,750 LF0,4500,00035,0004,30040,000024171662L 137,451

1628,2000,300 4,969 35,0002,550 2,00015,375MORALES CONDE , SALVADOR 65,991                                                                              10,000 78,169 L25,4501,35035,0004,96928,200027307606M 144,160

334,8500,800 4,548 35,0000,000 0,0005,825MORENO RUIZ, FRANCISCO JAVIE 71,205                                                                              10,000 84,398 L6,5503,27035,0008,54834,850025084442K 155,603

2634,8000,800 4,406 35,0002,000 0,0002,450NARANJO FERNANDEZ , JUAN RAMON 53,633                                                                              10,000 84,206 L3,7507,18535,0004,40634,800052232280Q 137,839

3140,0001,100 0,121 29,4951,400 0,0000,300NEVADO INFANTE , ANTONIO 57,316                                                                              10,000 79,616 L1,1007,50031,0250,12140,000030453635W 136,932

240,0002,100 4,040 35,0001,150 0,0002,350NOGALES MUÑOZ, ANGEL LUIS 68,274                                                                              10,000 89,040 L4,9000,70035,0004,04040,000009168914X 157,314

3028,2000,200 5,033 35,000 1,150 0,2001,150 0,0002,625 0,000 0,300 2,625 0,000OCAÑA WILHELMI , LUIS TOMAS 64,652                                                                              4,275 72,508 L0,30012,82535,0005,03328,200024216340P 137,160

1840,0000,900 4,677 28,455 0,500 0,9000,500 0,0003,875 0,680 0,100 3,875 0,000PALMA CARAZO , FERMIN 64,085                                                                              6,055 79,187 L0,1000,68033,4054,67740,000025985834C 143,272

3324,9000,000 0,219 33,045 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0007,650 0,770 0,500 7,650 0,000PAREJA CIURO , FELIPE JOSE 67,518                                                                              9,420 67,584 L12,3500,77035,0000,21924,950028582753D 135,102

2821,6000,200 4,563 35,000 2,500 0,2002,500 0,0003,175 0,000 3,600 3,175 0,000PARRA MEMBRIVES , PABLO 66,848                                                                              9,475 70,638 L11,9500,00035,0004,56321,600027319187V 137,486

6430,3000,000 0,226 33,470 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0001,600 0,300 1,000 1,600 0,000PEREZ DAGA , JOSE ANTONIO 58,928                                                                              3,400 67,396 L1,0000,30033,4700,22630,300077467184X 126,324

2018,9000,500 4,100 35,0000,950 0,0008,625PEREZ LARA , FRANCISCO JAVIE 73,914                                                                              10,000 68,000 L16,0008,25035,00012,09719,500033358219P 141,914

7137,2000,000 4,000 17,450 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,800 0,000 1,000 0,800 0,000PERONA GARCELAN , EMILIO ARSENIO 62,847                                                                              1,800 60,450 L1,0000,00018,6204,00037,225028543612Z 123,297

5736,3001,400 4,313 29,3100,500 0,0005,050PRIETO REYES, M.ANGELES 47,599                                                                              10,000 79,923 L6,1000,00035,0004,31336,300030493987N 127,522

3722,2000,000 4,688 33,450 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,650 2,130 0,550 1,650 0,000QUESADA PEINADO , M.CARMEN 68,297                                                                              4,330 64,668 L0,5502,13033,4504,68822,200026005367A 132,965

2425,2000,400 4,484 34,9001,100 0,0007,475RAMIREZ PLAZA , CESAR PABLO 64,606                                                                              10,000 74,584 L4,9000,00035,0004,48425,200033380910K 139,190

1420,4250,000 0,389 30,255 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,700 5,705 1,200 1,700 0,000REY PEREZ , MARIA PALOMA 84,769                                                                              8,605 59,674 L1,2005,70535,0000,38920,425007007134T 144,443

5224,3000,000 4,355 31,3350,000 0,0002,475RODRIGUEZ CAÑETE , ALBERTO 59,419                                                                              10,000 69,990 L1,2508,58035,0004,35524,600025101032M 129,409

6819,8000,000 1,484 30,1650,000 0,0002,400RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ , FRANCISCO 62,117                                                                              10,000 61,449 L15,0000,00030,1651,48419,800033358824S 123,566

4723,4000,000 2,667 35,0000,000 0,0002,100RODRIGUEZ MORILLAS , DIEGO 59,093                                                                              10,000 71,067 L10,20039,07535,0002,66723,400029080067V 130,160

3838,7750,300 0,233 23,700 0,000 0,3000,000 0,0000,950 3,600 0,600 0,950 0,000RUIZ DE ADANA GARRIDO , ALBERTO 64,678                                                                              5,450 68,158 L0,6003,60028,5000,23338,775025968831Z 132,836

5331,8000,100 0,188 30,8300,500 0,0002,075RUIZ NAVARRO , PEDRO ANTONIO 56,398                                                                              10,000 72,818 L6,6501,20030,8300,18831,800030494610Z 129,216

7026,1000,000 0,226 25,445 0,300 0,0000,500 0,0003,275 0,000 3,750 1,975 0,000SALAS DIAZ , ANTONIA 65,637                                                                              6,025 57,796 L3,7500,00035,0000,22626,400032034281L 123,433

2740,0000,000 0,063 30,0200,150 0,0000,500SALAS MURILLO , JUANA 57,647                                                                              10,000 80,083 L0,0009,67534,9702,06340,000008806050V 137,730

4320,4000,000 0,344 31,703 0,300 0,0000,300 0,0005,175 0,450 1,700 5,175 0,000SANCHEZ GANFORNINA, FRANCISCO 71,052                                                                              7,625 60,072 L1,7000,45035,0000,34420,400028598464B 131,124
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7417,7000,300 0,250 35,000 0,000 0,3000,000 0,0004,000 0,000 0,400 4,000 0,000SANCHO MARAVER , EVA 64,023                                                                              4,700 57,650 L15,2000,00035,0000,25018,000028595750B 121,673

5927,3000,000 0,545 30,4853,150 0,0005,900TEJIDO SANCHEZ , MARIA DEL CARME 59,019                                                                              10,000 68,330 L1,9006,60035,0000,54527,600003091723V 127,349

3934,5000,500 0,290 26,8050,500 0,0006,850TOSCANO MENDEZ , RAFAEL JOSE 61,197                                                                              10,000 71,595 L8,3000,00035,0000,29034,500025069805N 132,792

1224,9000,700 4,419 35,000 0,650 0,7000,650 0,0001,275 5,150 0,050 1,275 0,000TOVAL MATA , JOSE ANTONIO 72,987                                                                              7,825 72,144 L0,0505,15035,0004,41924,900033363656V 145,131

4229,3000,000 0,533 33,000 0,600 0,0000,600 0,0001,950 3,230 0,100 1,950 0,000UCEDA VAÑO , ANTONIO 62,418                                                                              5,880 68,713 L0,1003,23033,0002,53329,300025994571V 131,131

1918,0000,000 1,000 29,5250,000 0,0001,225VAZQUEZ BARROS , PABLO 84,152                                                                              10,000 58,525 L18,0000,00029,5301,00018,000023796840M 142,677

2521,9250,200 4,469 35,0006,200 0,0006,950VAZQUEZ MONCHUL , JORGE MANUEL 67,475                                                                              10,000 71,394 L1,4005,04035,0004,46921,925029434067R 138,869

75Total Solicitantes: 
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